—
ABB Limited
Measurement & Analytics
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)870 600 6122
Fax: +44 (0)1480 213 339

* Only available with Communication Protocol code H (HART®)
** Only available with Cable Entry code 2
Accessories Order code
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, German 3KXT221001R4403
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, English 3KXT221001R4401
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia 3KXT221001R4493
TTF300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Eastern Europe 3KXT221001R4494
 TTF300  FIELD-MOUNT TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER  |  DS/TTF300-EN REV. F 27
—
Order form configuration
HART device design